
Pachet alimentar Manocska

I.D.: 89847506

Data publicarii	21.11.23	Coduri CPV	03200000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 813,55 RON - 813,55 RON

Descriere: Denum. UM Cant PU Valoarea Struguri kg 16 13.21 211.38 Banane kg 35 7.29 255.28 Pere kg 35 9.13 319.50 Capia kg 3 9.13 27.39
